Committee Insurance designed to protect you



Committee Insurance

Health and safety investigations, libel and litigation, scandal and lawsuits.

When seeking someone to blame, it is often the people with responsibility who are held accountable. If accused, it is up to you to defend yourself. And pay for it.

This policy is designed to provide appropriate legal defence, should a member of your society's committee be personally accused. The individuals personal assets are then protected.

noda

INSURANCE Protecting Amateur Theatre

Society Insurance Committee Insurance Home Insurance

www.nodainsurance.co.uk Call: 01823 250736

Turn overleaf for more information >>>>

Committee Insurance

A guide to the cover and benefits

Committee Liability

Provides personal indemnity for your past, present and future committee members should the following investigations take place or fines be issued for:

- Actual or alleged wrongful acts
- Wrongful employment acts e.g. discrimination or harassment
- Legal representation costs
- Civil fines and penalties
- Former committee members 72-month discovery period
- Emergency cost and expenses

Charity Liability

The society will be indemnified for:

- Emergency costs and expenses
- Social media public relations consultancy fees

Exclusions

- Any litigation that was notified before this cover was purchased
- Where a member of the committee has acted dishonestly or fraudulently ______
- Pension trusteeship or administration

The list of exclusions above is not exhaustive. A full list of key exclusions can be found in the policy wording, which is available on our website.

This insurance covers claims first made against the insured and notified to the insurer during the policy period.

Get your quote today

Call: 01823 250 736 Online: www.nodainsurance.co.uk

Society Committee Home Insurance Insurance Insurance www.nodainsurance.co.uk

Call: 01823 250736



NODA Insurance is a trading style of Lloyd & Whyte Ltd, used under licence from the National Operatic and Dramatic Association. Lloyd & Whyte Ltd are authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Calls may be recorded for use in quality management, training and customer support. Underwritten by Royal & Sun Alliance Insurance plc.